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Electrical characteristics

MCB Luminaires Max.

B-10 A 175 93
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B-13 A 227 122

B-16 A 280 150
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Philips and the Philips Shield Emblem are registered 
trademarks of  Koninklijke Philips N.V. 

Signify
I.B.R.S. / C.C.R.I. Numéro 10461
5600 VB Eindhoven, the Netherlands
00800-74454775

Signify Commercial UK Limited 
Unit 3, Guildford Business Park, 
Guildford, Surrey, GU2 8XG, UK

50Hz
60Hz

220V
240V

For CCT dip switch products, 
please choose a preferred color 
temperature before you start to 
install the luminaire. The initial 
setting is 4000K.
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The light source of this luminaire is not replaceable,
 when the light source reached its end of life the
whole luminaire shall be replaced
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